ION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS INDIA

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) 38064-38067/2012

No(s).

VALLIVALAM DESIKAR POLYTEC.EDU.SOCIETY

Petitione

r(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR OF SOCIETIES & ORS.

Responden

t(s)

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs.Malavika J.,adv. Mr. Sureshan P.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C. K. Sasi ,Adv. Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following $\,$ O R D E R $\,$

SLP(C) No.38064/2012

The office report indicates that service is complete in the matter. Therefore, the same shall be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court under the rules.

SLP(C) No.38065-38067/2012

Fresh steps for the service of notice to the

unserved

respondents in all the above matters, shall be taken by the

Ld.counsel for the petitioner within a period of three weeks.

Signature Not Verified

List again on 29.10.2014.

Digitally signed by Sushma Kumari Bajaj Date: 2014.08.14 16:11:47 IST

Reason:

(M K HANJU

RA)

Registra

r

SB

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCIN010412832012/truecopy/order-11.pdf

w accurteindia com